
 

For more details and to book a place, contact the Herts ASA County 

Organiser, Marilyn Hughes on 01442 242736 or 

marilyn.madhughes@tiscali.co.uk 
 

 
 

TRAINING COURSES FOR SWIMMING OFFICIALS 2012 
 

Judge Level 1 (old style timekeeper with turn judge) 

All 3 parts must be attended. Applicants already holding a timekeeper qualification may be 

exempt from Part 1a. 

  

Part 1a Saturday January 28
th
 2012  10.30am to 12.15pm Stevenage  

Saturday March 10
th
 2012  10.30am to 12.15pm Stevenage 

Tuesday September 11
th
 2012  7.30pm to 9.30pm Stevenage

 

 

Part 1b Saturday January 28
th
 2012  12.30am to 2.30pm Stevenage  

Saturday March 10
th
 2012  12.30am to 2.30pm Stevenage 

Tuesday September 18
th 

2012  7.30pm to 9.30pm  Stevenage 

 

Part 2  Saturday March 31
st
 2012  10.30am to 12.15pm Stevenage  

Saturday July 7
th
 2012   10.30am to 12.15pm Stevenage 

Tuesday December 4
th
 2012  7.30pm to 9.30pm Stevenage 

  

Judge Level 2 (old style stroke and place judge) 

Both parts must be attended. Applicants must already hold a Judge Level 1 qualification.   

 

Part 1 Saturday March 31
st
 2012  12.30am to 2.30pm  Stevenage  

Tuesday September 25
th
 2012  7.30pm to 9.30pm Stevenage 

 

Part 2 Saturday July 7
th
 2012   12.30am to 2.30pm  Stevenage 

Tuesday December 11
th
 2012  7.30pm to 9.30pm  Stevenage 

 

Judge Level 2S (old style starter) 

Applicants must already hold a Judge Level 2 qualification 

 

 Tuesday October 2
nd

 2012  7.30pm to 9.30pm Stevenage  

 

Timekeeper 

Timekeeper courses can be booked by individual clubs and are held at the club’s venue. 

HERTFORDSHIRE 
AMATEUR SWIMMING 

ASSOCIATION 


